H4HR8K - S8Q8K HH MEMBER 11-RELATION TO RESP-W4

% H4HRSK - S8Q8K HH MEMBER 11-RELATION TO RESP-

W4

Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
H4HR8K 8K. 11th Household Member: What is {INITIAL'S} relationship to you?

16

17

18

19

partner/boyfriend/girlfriend

son/daughter

brother/sister

sister's husband/brother's wife

sister's male partner/brother's female partner
father/mother

cousin

nephew/niece

other relative

non-relative
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